
23/02/2026

Date Time Exam Duration

25th & 26th February all day WJEC Hospitality & Catering Practical

Thurs 30th April & Fri 1st May all day AQA Art

20-22 April all day AQA French Speaking. Individual times TBC by MFL dept

23rd April all day AQA GCSE PE Moderation (sample of selected students only)

Tuesday 5th May AM Edexcel BTEC Health & Social Care 2h

Thursday 7th May PM Edexcel Citizenship Paper 1 1CSO 01 1h45

PM AQA German 8662 Paper 1 & 3 45m + 1h 

Monday 11th May AM English Literature 8702 Paper 1 1h45

Tuesday 12th May AM AQA Religious Studies 8062/13 Christianity + 8062/15 Islam 1h45

PM AQA Combined Science Biology 8464 1F/1H 1h15

PM AQA Biology 8461/1H 1h45

Wednesday 13th May AM AQA Geography 8035 /1 1h30

Thursday 14th May AM Edexcel Maths 1MA1 Paper 1 (Non calculator) 1h30

PM Edexcel Citizenship Paper 2 1CSO 02 1h45

PM AQA German 8662 Paper 4 1h15

Friday 15th May AM Edexcel History 1HI0 11 1h20

Monday 18th May AM AQA Combined Science Chemistry 8464 1F/1H 1h15

AM AQA Chemistry 8462/1H 1h45

Tuesday 19th May AM AQA English Literature 8702/2 Paper 2 2h15

Wednesday 20th May AM AQA French 8652 Listening & Reading Paper 1 & 3

PM AQA Religious Studies 8062, Comp 2 Thematic Studies 1h45

Thursday 21st May AM AQA English Language 8700 Paper 1 1h45

Friday 22nd May AM AQA Physical Education 8582/1 Paper 1 1h15

AM AQA Italian 8633 L & R 45m & 1h

Monday 1st June AM AQA Physical Education 8582/2 Paper 2 1h15

AM AQA Italian 8633 W 1h15

Tuesday 2nd June AM AQA Combined Science Physics 8464 1F/1H 1h15

AM AQA Physics 8463/1H 1h45

PM Edexcel Portuguese 1PG0 Paper 1 & 3 45m

PM Edexcel Russian 1RU0 Paper 1 & 3 45m + 1h05

PM AQA Polish 8688 Paper 1 & 3 45 + 1h

PM Edexcel Statistics 1ST0 Paper 1 1h30

Wednesday 3rd June AM Edexcel Maths 1MA1 Paper 2 (calculator) 1h30

PM AQA Geography 8035/2 Paper 2 1h30

Thursday 4th June AM Edexcel History 1HI0 31 Paper2 1h50

PM AQA French Writing 8652/W 1h10 F/1h15 H

Friday 5th June AM AQA English Language 8700 Paper 2 1h45

PM Eduqas Music C66U30-1 Component 3 1h15

Monday 8th June AM AQA Combined Science Biology 8464 2F//2H 1h15

AM AQA Biology 8461/2H 1h45

PM AQA Further Maths 8365/1 1h45

Tuesday 9th June PM Edexcel History 1HI0 B1 Paper 3 1h30

Wednesday 10th June AM Edexcel Maths 1MA1 Paper 3 (calculator) 1h30

PM Edexcel Russian 1RU0 Paper 4 1h25

PM AQA Design & Technology 8552/W 2h

Thursday 11th June AM AQA Geography 8035/3 Paper 3 1h30

Friday 12th June AM AQA Combined Science Chemistry 8464 2F/2H 1h15

AM AQA Chemistry 8462 2H 1h45

PM AQA Polish 8688 Paper 4 1h15

PM Edexcel Portuguese 1PG0 Paper 4 1h20

PM WJEC Hospitality & Catering 5409UB0-1 1h20

PM Edexcel Statistics 1ST0 Paper 2 1h30

Monday 15th June AM AQA Combined Science Physics 8464 2F/2H 1h15

AM AQA Physics 8463/2H 1h45

PM AQA Further Maths 8365/2 1h45

Wednesday 24th June CONTINGENCY DAY

Thursday 2nd July 2026 LEAVERS PROM

Thursday 20th August 2026 RESULTS DAY
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